Div 2

Div 3

Div 4

Div 5

Div 6

Div 7

Div 8

Div 9

Jones
Rowe
Parsons
Beale
O'Donoghue
Singh

Barwell
de Boer
Hardyman
Hale
Mower
Davey

Lake

Kasa
Barrat-Jolly
Lympany
Barnes
Hutchinson

Haq
Scragg
Matthews
Robinson
Hyder
Harrhy

Williamson
Hooper
Saunders
Bailey
Gillman
Dedekind

Mapley
Hawkins
Elson
Boyton
Squirrell
Smith

Eustance
Brough
Davey
Catford
Taylor
Ambrosca

Jones
Jones
Constantas
Meek
Williams
Cuthbert

Allen
Stolarski
Hyams
Johnson
Duffell
Bogey

AIR PISTOL
Agg.
CLUB

Reigate Miniature 182.6 1877
Hampton 190.6 1896
Wandsworth 181.2 1826
Ruislip 181.7 1811

Weybridge 183.0 543
Heston & Hounslow 183.3 DNS
Stanmore 179.1 1790
Reigate Miniature 178.3 1774
East Barnet 181.0 1798
Cheshunt 181.0 1813
Twickenham 179.8 1762
North Herts 180.4 1087
Ruislip 175.7 1819
East Barnet 175.8 1771
Weybridge 175.9 1702
Weybridge 173.0 1667
Cheshunt 177.0 DNS
Marlow 175.1 DNS
East Barnet 170.6 1747
Ruislip 172.1 1747
Marlow 172.3 1690
East Barnet 169.0 1660
Reigate Miniature 168.7 1702
Cheshunt 168.6 1620
Sportsable 167.0 1708
Twickenham 168.3 1672
Ruislip 167.1 1650
Heston & Hounslow 165.3 1654
Stanmore 166.0 DNS
East Barnet 164.7 DNS
East Barnet 164.1 1708
Ruislip 164.1 1635
Twickenham 164.5 1679
Heston & Hounslow 164.1 1674
Reigate Miniature 163.3 1658
East Barnet 161.0 1505
East Barnet 159.9 1614
Hampton 160.6 1603
North Herts 156.4 1570
Reigate Miniature 160.3 1430

Sportsable 155.8 160

Wandsworth 157.6 277
Tondu 154.7 1627
Tondu 154.1 1606
East Barnet 152.9 1539
Ruislip 149.8 1514
East Barnet 148.2 1211
Sportsable 148.8 1394
Heston & Hounslow 119.6 1294
Hampton 137.4 1399

Twickenham 72.1 748
East Barnet 145.0 1381
Reigate Miniature 139.8 1415

70.0 700

MIDDLESEX SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

SUMMER 2012 AIRGUN LEAGUE RESULTS

AVE RD10 RD7

Average
RD 10 Pts Pos

187.3
189.1
183.4
181.3
181.0

179.3
177.6
180.6
182.7
175.1
181.2

181.9
177.4
169.1
168.7

174.6
1739
167.7
166.1
168.9
161.6

1719
167.7
165.3
164.6

170.7
162.3
169.0
167.3
168.0
152.9

161.1
160.1
160.1
159.3
160.0
138.5

158.9
162.6
153.9
151.4
152.4
137.7

130.4
137.6
739
153.4
143.7
70.0

187.7
189.6
182.6
181.1
181.0

179.0
177.4
179.8
181.3
176.2
181.2

181.9
177.1
170.2
166.7

1747
1747
169.0
166.0
170.2
162.0

170.8
167.2
165.0
165.4

170.8
163.5
167.9
167.4
165.8
150.5

161.4
160.3
157.0
158.9
160.0
138.5

162.7
160.6
153.9
151.4
151.4
139.4

129.4
139.9
748
153.4
1415
70.0

19
17
10
10

20
14
10

16
12
10
10
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Div 2

Div 3

Div 4

Div 5

Div 6

Div 7
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Davies
Witt
Das
Bloomer
Patel
Howells

Mcliwaine
Flowers
Gibson
Brough
Riddy
Dickenson

Williams
Hill

Carr
John
Bogey
Allix

Little
Holloway
Bogey
Conway
Lowe

. Williamson

Prescott
Ashe
Mower
Bogey
Williams
Weller

Little
Cummings
Bogey
Hedworth

. Pienarosa

Pienarosa

Allen
Hando
Cook
Bogey

. Whelan

Gibson

AIR RIFLE
Agg.
CLUB AVE

Tondu 186.1 1858
Sportsable 183.3 1796

East Barnet 193.7 774

Sportsable 188.8 918

Sportsable 172.9 714
Tondu 175.8 1051
Marlow 170.6 1767
Surbiton Postal 168.8 1753
Sportsable 163.7 1640
Hampton 164.4 1589

Sportsable 162.6 500
East Barnet 166.4 DNS
Tondu 159.0 1700
Surbiton Postal 160.0 1707
Surbiton Postal 155.9 1650
Tondu 159.1 1234
154.4 1540

Marlow 159.0 DNS
Cheshunt 150.0 1597
Surbiton Postal 152.9 1228
144.8 1450
Sportsable 145.2 1353
Reigate Miniature ~ 147.3 1281

Surbiton Postal 152.8 645
Surbiton Postal 138.7 1416
Marlow 143.4 1449
Twickenham 138.4 1313
134.1 1340

East Barnet 142.1 295

Sportsable 135.4 758
Cheshunt 129.5 1435
Marlow 125.1 1166
124.2 1240
East Barnet 132.0 1106
East Barnet 133.2 DNS
East Barnet 125.9 DNS
Marlow 106.7 1198
Tondu 120.0 1278
Heston & Hounslow 111.0 1075
104.0 1040

Twickenham 123.3 DNS
Sportsable 121.9 DNS

Average

AVE RD10 RD7 RD 10 Pts Pos

Note: Division 7 scored on Macrae Handicap.

186.0
178.7
1935
183.6
1785
175.2

185.8 18
179.6 10
1935 8
1836 6
1785 4
1752 2

176.1
176.4
162.1
161.4
166.7

176.7 17
1753 14
164.0 13
158.9 10
166.7 4

o UBAs WN

167.6
170.6
165.7
150.8
154.0

170.0 20
170.7 14
165.0 12
1543 8
1540 6

oOgbh WN R

160.3
154.8
145.0
132.1
140.7
129.0

159.7 20
1535 12
145.0 10
1353 10
1423 6
129.0

o0 WN

142.6
144.7
136.9
134.0
1475
126.3

1416 18
1449 14
1313 12
1340 10
1475 2
1263 2

aobhwN

139.4
129.9
124.0
1275

1435 18
116.6 16
1240 12
1229 8

AWN R

117.3
128.0
115.2
104.0

119.8 18
127.8 16
1194 10
104.0 10

AWN e

John Adams

40, Rectory Way,
Ickenham,
Middlesex.

UB10 8BS

01895-676912

jk.adams@uvirgin.net



