

MIDDLESEX SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

SUMMER 2012 AIRGUN LEAGUE RESULTS

AIR PISTOL

DIV.	INIT	NAME	CLUB	Agg.		Average		Pts	Pos
				AVE	RD 10	RD 7	RD 10		
Div 1	4 P.	Jones	Reigate Miniature	182.6	1877	187.3	187.7	19	1
	1 P.	Rowe	Hampton	190.6	1896	189.1	189.6	17	2
	6 J.	Parsons	Wandsworth	181.2	1826	183.4	182.6	12	3
	5 A.	Beale	Ruislip	181.7	1811	181.3	181.1	6	4
	3 J.	O'Donoghue	Weybridge	183.0	543	181.0	181.0	4	5
2 S.	Singh	Heston & Hounslow	183.3	DNS			2	6	
Div 2	5 C.	Barwell	Stanmore	179.1	1790	179.3	179.0	14	1
	6 N.	de Boer	Reigate Miniature	178.3	1774	177.6	177.4	12	2
	2 M.	Hardyman	East Barnet	181.0	1798	180.6	179.8	11	3
	1 R.	Hale	Cheshunt	181.0	1813	182.7	181.3	10	4
	4 K.	Mower	Twickenham	179.8	1762	175.1	176.2	10	5
3 M.	Davey	North Herts	180.4	1087	181.2	181.2	3	6	
Div 3	4 J.	Lake	Ruislip	175.7	1819	181.9	181.9	19	1
	3 B.	Kasa	East Barnet	175.8	1771	177.4	177.1	17	2
	2 S.	Barrat-Jolly	Weybridge	175.9	1702	169.1	170.2	10	3
	6 P.	Lympany	Weybridge	173.0	1667	168.7	166.7	10	4
	1 A.	Barnes	Cheshunt	177.0	DNS				
5 I.	Hutchinson	Marlow	175.1	DNS					
Div 4	3 S.	Haq	East Barnet	170.6	1747	174.6	174.7	20	1
	2 A.	Scragg	Ruislip	172.1	1747	173.9	174.7	14	2
	1 P.	Matthews	Marlow	172.3	1690	167.7	169.0	11	3
	4 T.	Robinson	East Barnet	169.0	1660	166.1	166.0	7	4
	5 S.	Hyder	Reigate Miniature	168.7	1702	168.9	170.2	4	5
6 P.	Harrhy	Cheshunt	168.6	1620	161.6	162.0	4	6	
Div 5	3 O.	Williamson	Sportsable	167.0	1708	171.9	170.8	18	1
	1 M.	Hooper	Twickenham	168.3	1672	167.7	167.2	14	2
	2 C.	Saunders	Ruislip	167.1	1650	165.3	165.0	13	3
	5 M.	Bailey	Heston & Hounslow	165.3	1654	164.6	165.4	11	4
	4 P.	Gillman	Stanmore	166.0	DNS				
6 J.	Dedekind	East Barnet	164.7	DNS					
Div 6	4 J.	Mapley	East Barnet	164.1	1708	170.7	170.8	20	1
	3 A.	Hawkins	Ruislip	164.1	1635	162.3	163.5	14	2
	1 T.	Elson	Twickenham	164.5	1679	169.0	167.9	10	3
	2 D.	Boyton	Heston & Hounslow	164.1	1674	167.3	167.4	8	4
	5 J.	Squirrell	Reigate Miniature	163.3	1658	168.0	165.8	8	5
6 J.	Smith	East Barnet	161.0	1505	152.9	150.5		6	
Div 7	3 T.	Eustance	East Barnet	159.9	1614	161.1	161.4	18	1
	1 A.	Brough	Hampton	160.6	1603	160.1	160.3	14	2
	5 E.	Davey	North Herts	156.4	1570	160.1	157.0	12	3
	2 A.	Catford	Reigate Miniature	160.3	1430	159.3	158.9	11	4
	6 D.	Taylor	Sportsable	155.8	160	160.0	160.0	4	5
4 M.	Ambrosca	Wandsworth	157.6	277	138.5	138.5	1	6	
Div 8	1 H.	Jones	Tondu	154.7	1627	158.9	162.7	18	1
	2 A.	Jones	Tondu	154.1	1606	162.6	160.6	16	2
	3 N.	Constantas	East Barnet	152.9	1539	153.9	153.9	8	3
	4 N.	MEEK	Ruislip	149.8	1514	151.4	151.4	8	4
	6 D.	Williams	East Barnet	148.2	1211	152.4	151.4	8	5
5 D.	Cuthbert	Sportsable	148.8	1394	137.7	139.4	2	6	
Div 9	4 G.	Allen	Heston & Hounslow	119.6	1294	130.4	129.4	16	1
	3 S.	Stolarski	Hampton	137.4	1399	137.6	139.9	12	2
	5 G.	Hyams	Twickenham	72.1	748	73.9	74.8	10	3
	1 J.	Johnson	East Barnet	145.0	1381	153.4	153.4	10	4
	2 P.	Duffell	Reigate Miniature	139.8	1415	143.7	141.5	8	5
6	Bogey		70.0	700	70.0	70.0	2	6	

AIR RIFLE

DIV.	INIT	NAME	CLUB	Agg.		Average		Pts	Pos
				AVE	RD 10	RD 7	RD 10		
Div 1	3 K.	Davies	Tondu	186.1	1858	186.0	185.8	18	1
	4 J.	Witt	Sportsable	183.3	1796	178.7	179.6	10	2
	1 D.	Das	East Barnet	193.7	774	193.5	193.5	8	3
	2 J.	Bloomer	Sportsable	188.8	918	183.6	183.6	6	4
	6 B.	Patel	Sportsable	172.9	714	178.5	178.5	4	5
5 G.	Howells	Tondu	175.8	1051	175.2	175.2	2	6	
Div 2	1 D.	Mcllwaine	Marlow	170.6	1767	176.1	176.7	17	1
	2 S.	Flowers	Surbiton Postal	168.8	1753	176.4	175.3	14	2
	5 M.	Gibson	Sportsable	163.7	1640	162.1	164.0	13	3
	4 A.	Brough	Hampton	164.4	1589	161.4	158.9	10	4
	6 G.	Riddy	Sportsable	162.6	500	166.7	166.7	4	5
3 D.	Dickenson	East Barnet	166.4	DNS				6	
Div 3	4 P.	Williams	Tondu	159.0	1700	167.6	170.0	20	1
	1 J.	Hill	Surbiton Postal	160.0	1707	170.6	170.7	14	2
	5 P.	Carr	Surbiton Postal	155.9	1650	165.7	165.0	12	3
	2 A.	John	Tondu	159.1	1234	150.8	154.3	8	4
	6	Bogey		154.4	1540	154.0	154.0	6	5
3 I.	Allix	Marlow	159.0	DNS				6	
Div 4	3 G.	Little	Cheshunt	150.0	1597	160.3	159.7	20	1
	1 J.	Holloway	Surbiton Postal	152.9	1228	154.8	153.5	12	2
	6	Bogey		144.8	1450	145.0	145.0	10	3
	5 J.	Conway	Sportsable	145.2	1353	132.1	135.3	10	4
	4 M.	Lowe	Reigate Miniature	147.3	1281	140.7	142.3	6	5
2 W.	Williamson	Surbiton Postal	152.8	645	129.0	129.0		6	
Div 5	3 L.	Prescott	Surbiton Postal	138.7	1416	142.6	141.6	18	1
	1 S.	Ashe	Marlow	143.4	1449	144.7	144.9	14	2
	4 K.	Mower	Twickenham	138.4	1313	136.9	131.3	12	3
	6	Bogey		134.1	1340	134.0	134.0	10	4
	2 A.	Williams	East Barnet	142.1	295	147.5	147.5	2	6
5 F.	Weller	Sportsable	135.4	758	126.3	126.3	2	5	
Div 6	3 E.	Little	Cheshunt	129.5	1435	139.4	143.5	18	1
	5 C.	Cummings	Marlow	125.1	1166	129.9	116.6	16	2
	6	Bogey		124.2	1240	124.0	124.0	12	3
	2 G.	Hedworth	East Barnet	132.0	1106	127.5	122.9	8	4
	1 M.	Pienarosa	East Barnet	133.2	DNS				
4 P.	Pienarosa	East Barnet	125.9	DNS					
Div 7	5 E.	Allen	Marlow	106.7	1198	117.3	119.8	18	1
	3 G.	Hando	Tondu	120.0	1278	128.0	127.8	16	2
	4 A.	Cook	Heston & Hounslow	111.0	1075	115.2	119.4	10	3
	6	Bogey		104.0	1040	104.0	104.0	10	4
	1 M.	Whelan	Twickenham	123.3	DNS				
2 T.	Gibson	Sportsable	121.9	DNS					

Note: Division 7 scored on Macrae Handicap.

John Adams
40, Rectory Way,
Ickenham,
Middlesex.
UB10 8BS

01895-676912

jk.adams@virgin.net